% ILE | Tension release mechanism

r
Enu?ﬁ

SRS | ERHEFS | 4E T RR NAME OF PARTS RM
1 SB6261001 | 1|4#3X50 SHAFT 3X50
2 SB1192001 |  2|iirEry TENSION RELEASE BAR BUSH
3 SC4800001 |  1|DTERR;ELALE 342 DT SOLENOID ASSY 342J
4 SB1179001 | 1|e psk 2= s v By SOLENOID CUSHION
5 SB7244001 |  1|F#E L4 WASHER PLAIN L 4
6 021400306 | 1| fmizE M4 NUT 3 M4
7 017401015 | 1|#Z# M4X10 BOLT M4X10
8 SB4380001 | 1|m misk & 24K SETTING PLATE SOLENOID
9 017400802 |  1|iZ# M4X8 BOLT M4X8
10 028040246 |  1|3E&#E 24 WASHER SPRING 2-4
11 SB3848001 | 1| M4 WASHER PLAIN M 4
12 SC0769001 |  1|DT 3k fyea sk 342H S DT TENSION SOLENOID 342H S
13 062500816 |  2|i4T M5X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
14 SB0787101 |  1|m k= SOLENOID COVER
15 060400516 | 2|45 M4X5 SCREW BIND M4X5

BAS-341JX/342JX

38



